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JERAMBHAI AKABARI AKABARI C O GROFED AREA OFFICE GRAIN MARKET ROAD KALAVAD GUJARAT   361160INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361160 2635 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

JAYABEN H BHATT BHATT
MANIAR STREET NR SETAWAD 
CENTRAL BANK ROAD JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR  361001

INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 0002689 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

CHANRA SHEKHAR PANDE PANDE
M L 20 SECTOR L ALI GANJ NEAR 
USMAN ENCLAVE ALIGUNJ 
LUCKNOW LUCKNOW  226020

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226020 0003052 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025
BASANTBALLABH
PANDE

NO NO

ASHA VERMA VERMA
2095 ST NO  24  JANTA NAGAR 
GILL ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB  
141001

INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 0003155 3500.00 7000.00 25-OCT-2025 SKVERMA NO NO

CHAND ALAM ALAM

C O ABDUL JABBAR RLY DRIVER 
NEAR PIPALTREE INRROT TO P 
MOHALA PPANCHAITI AKHARA 
GAYA GAYA 823001

INDIA BIHAR GAYA 823001 0003779 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

UJEMBEN PATEL PATEL
JAYANT K G MAIN ROAD SHEETAL 
GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT   
360002

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 0004483 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

HITESH PATEL PATEL
SHEETAL JAYANT K G MAIN ROAD 
GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT   360002

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 0004484 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

VIJYABEN PATEL PATEL
JAYANT K G MAIN ROAD SHEETAL 
GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT   360002

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 0004485 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

DUDHIBEN PANCHAN FALDU FALDU

FALDU STREET VI DHORAJI DI 
RAJKOT TA MOTI MARAD 
GUJARAT RAJKOT GUJARAT  
360421

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360421 0004555 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

PANCHAN RAMJI FALDU FALDU

FALDU STREET VI DHORAJI DI 
RAJKOT TA MOTI MARAD 
GUJARAT RAJKOT GUJARAT  
360421

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360421 0004556 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

VIBHA B PATEL PATEL
A 5 SHRDHDHA APTS NR MUKESH  
PARK JIVRAJPARK AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD  380051

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 0006027 1250.00 2500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

JAYSHREE SHAH SHAH

14 GHANSHYAM ALTS TOL 
AKMAGAR MAHALANS CHARRSTA 
PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD  
380007

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 0006270 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

KISHORE CHAND CHAND
53 RANI KA BAGH  AMRITSAR 
AMRITSAR   143001

INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0006861 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

JERAMBHA H PATEL PATEL
PO SALAIYA  TA BOTAD SAU 
BOTAD GUJARAT   364710

INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364710 0007360 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

AJIT SINGH SINGH
H NO 768 PHASE VI SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH  160056

INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160056 0008115 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

TARACHAND BHASIN BHASIN
97 PANJTIRTHI  JAMMU TAWI  J  K 
JAMMU   180001

INDIA JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU 180001 0008463 3500.00 7000.00 25-OCT-2025 RAMABHASIN NO NO

NILESH
SURESHCHANDR
A

SHAH SHAH
AT   PO SAYAN TA OLPAD GUJ DIST 
SURAT SURAT GUJARAT   394130

INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394130 0009348 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA GUPTA
D 1B 7B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI  
110058

INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 0009745 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

JAYANTKUMAR RANA RANA
OPP CHABUTARI BRAHMIN FLATS 
POST OFFICE FALIA DIST FALIA 
RAJASTHAN  388570

INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388570 0010055 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

KAMLAKAR PAGEY PAGEY
QR NO  L4 13  ROAD NO  15 FARM 
AREA  KADMA JAMSHEDPUR  
831005

INDIA JHARKHAND PURBA SINGHBHUM 831005 0010526 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 SANJAYPAGEY NO NO

AJAY VASANTRAO NAGOSHI NAGOSHI
858 GORERAM LANE  RAVIWAR 
PETH NASIK MAHARASHTRA NASIK  
422001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422001 0011261 3500.00 7000.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

VINITA S AGARWAL AGARWAL
52 USHA GANJ MAIN ROAD 
INDORE M P INDORE M P   452001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 0011818 500.00 1000.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

DATLARAMA MURTHY RAJU RAJU
23 39 27 MUTHYALAM PADU 
ALLURI SEETARAMA RAJU ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA A P  520011

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520011 0013008 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

S SUMATHI SUMATHI
640 KAMARAJ ROAD TIRUPUR 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU  
638604

INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638604 0013348 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

S NAVAMANI NAVAMANI
21 A SAKKARAIKULAH ST SRIVILLI 
PUTTUR KAMARAJ TAMIL NADU  
626125

INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626125 0013643 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 SMUTHUKUMAR NO NO

MADHU BALA BALA
MUNOT GENERAL STORES 28 
MEDHARPET O K ROAD 
BANGALORE BANGALORE  560002

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560002 0014148 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

SANTOSH KUMARI KUMARI
MUNOT GENERAL STORES 28 
MEDHARPET O K ROAD 
BANGALORE BANGALORE  560002

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560002 0014150 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

VEENA KUMARI KUMARI
MUNOT GENERAL STORES 28 
MEDHARPET O K ROAD 
BANGALORE BANGALORE  560002

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560002 0014151 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

SHITAL PRAKASH PRAKASH
1031 27 B CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH   160019

INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160019 0014831 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

MOHAMMED AHMED AHMED
20 4 231 C  KHILNATH  
HYDERABAD HYDERABAD   500002

INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 0015045 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

ARUNA DEVI GATTEPALLY GATTEPALLY
H NO 13 2 164 MATWADA 
WARANGAL DIST WARANGAL AP 
WARANGAL  506002

INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 0015990 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025
VEERABRAHMAN
GATTEPALLY

NO NO

SEETARAMAMA BALINENI BALINENI

BALINEN SEETARAMAMMA 
POTHAUARAM NB 
GULUPPALAPDU PRAKASAM A P  
523183

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523183 0017176 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

MADAN MOHAN MOHAN
36 EAST CHITRAI STREET  
MADURAI MADURAI   625001

INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 0017351 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

PRAMOD A KULGOD KULGOD

QRTNO  2  TYPE III  8TH CROSS 
TELECOM QUARTERS  DEVRAJURS 
LAYOUT   C  BLOCK  DAVANGERE 
KARNATAKA 577006

INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577006 0018556 3500.00 7000.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

RAJ KUMAR KUMAR
1 KHA 36 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR  302004

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 0019469 875.00 1750.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

S KRISHNA KUMAR KUMAR
16 KRISHNA PURAM STREET 
CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI  600094

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600094 0019635 875.00 1750.00 25-OCT-2025 NSANJEEGRAO NO NO

GIRISH ACHKARPOHRE ACHKARPOHRE
325 SHANKAR NAGAR NAGPUR 
NAGPUR MAHARASTRA   440010

INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440010 0019681 875.00 1750.00 25-OCT-2025 ASHOKJOSHI NO NO

Nominal value of shares 151624.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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V P GOEL GOEL
KOTHI MAHASHAP BANARSI DASS 
KURUKSHETRA HARYANA   132118

INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132118 0019844 435.00 870.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

AUDREY M FERNANDES FERNANDES
H NO 774 PORTA VADDO SIOLIM 
BARDER GOA  403517

INDIA GOA NORTH GOA 403517 0019980 250.00 500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

N VADIVEL MURUGAIAH MURUGAIAH
1 5 15 6TH STREET N G O COLONY 
NELAGARAH TAMIL NADU  627818

INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627818 0021333 250.00 500.00 25-OCT-2025 VSVASU NO NO

VALLAMKONDU ADINARAYANA GUPTA GUPTA
21 135 MOKSHASUDAM STREET 
CODDAPAH  LA  PRODDATUR A P  
516360

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KADAPA 516360 0021635 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 VSEETHAMNIA NO NO

HASEEB ULLAH FAROOQUI FAROOQUI
457 TAJ SIZERS VANJAR PATTI 
NAKA BHIWANDI THANE 
MAHARASTRA  421302

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421302 0022086 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

G VINOD NAHAR NAHAR

C O PUKHRAJ PANNALAL AND 
SONS NO 53 KALIAMMAN KOIL 
STREET  ULSOOR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560008

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560008 0022691 875.00 1750.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

SUSEELA DEVI RAVOORU RAVOORU

603  TOWER  RUNWAL PLAZA CO 
OP  HSG  SOC  LTD  1ST POKHRAN 
ROAD  THANE  W   MAHARASTRA 
THANE MAHARASTRA 400606

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400606 0022729 1750.00 3500.00 25-OCT-2025
NAGESWARARA
ORAVOORU

NO NO

NATARAJAN ARUNAJATAI ARUNAJATAI
BLOCK NO 21 SBH COLONY B H 
DBR HYDERABAD A P  500380

INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500380 0022830 875.00 1750.00 25-OCT-2025
GIRIJANATARAJA
N

NO NO

SUMAN SINHA SINHA
C O MADANTIWARY MOH YARPUR 
RAJPUTANA SHIVAJI PATH PATNA  
800001

INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 0023698 500.00 1000.00 25-OCT-2025 NO NO

PALANIVEL MURUGAN S S
2 1002  VISVANATHAM WARD NO 
2 VISVANATHAM POST SIVAKASI 
VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRICT 626189

INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626189 IN300175 1.00 2.00 25-OCT-2025 AOOPP2260F NO NO

G RAGAVENDRAN RAGAVENDRAN
26 MANIMEGALAI STREET 
THOMAS NAGAR ULLAGARAM 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600091

INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 600091 IN300513 1.00 2.00 25-OCT-2025 AIKPG7712R
THANTHALAIVE
TTIAYYANARANI
THA

NO NO


